
Film	Lista	(FilmogrÃ¡fia)
Farewell	to	Enrico	Berlinguer https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/farewell-to-enrico-berlinguer-19303/actors
A	Minute	to	Pray,	a	Second	to
Die

https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-minute-to-pray%2C-a-second-to-die-
990564/actors

Seven	Guns	for	the	MacGregors https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/seven-guns-for-the-macgregors-993428/actors
Gli	ordini	sono	ordini https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/gli-ordini-sono-ordini-3772158/actors
La	bambolona https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/la-bambolona-3821369/actors
La	supertestimone https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/la-supertestimone-3824523/actors
Sugar	Colt https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/sugar-colt-3976709/actors
Up	the	MacGregors! https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/up-the-macgregors%21-3958312/actors
Colpita	da	improvviso	benessere https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/colpita-da-improvviso-benessere-3683698/actors
Lonely	Hearts https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/lonely-hearts-1755748/actors
Another	World	Is	Possible https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/another-world-is-possible-4003634/actors
L'avvocato	Porta https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/l%27avvocato-porta-3818918/actors
The	Border https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-border-17512412/actors
The	Green	Jacket https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-green-jacket-27590189/actors
The	Red	Rose https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-red-rose-28064477/actors
My	Son	Can't	Read https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/my-son-can%27t-read-60839646/actors
Firenze,	il	nostro	domani https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/firenze%2C-il-nostro-domani-3745970/actors
Voices https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/voices-123174084/actors
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